Unit Name And Nun|Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurred Original Amount
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/06/2020 £ 16.99
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/06/2020 £ 51.92
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/06/2020 £ 19.88
PEOPLE BURNSIDE CARPETS DARLINGTON, 5713|General Retail and Wholesale Floor covering stores 25/06/2020 £ 275.00
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK 6U36MOMN5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 (General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/05/2020 £ 99.00
PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/05/2020 -£ 10.00
PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/05/2020 £ 168.50
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK JJ31X34V5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 (General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/05/2020 £ 15.48
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK 5M2JU8345 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 (General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/06/2020 £ 44.90
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 3U68S24W5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/06/2020 £ 80.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/06/2020 £ 7.99
PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/06/2020 £ 120.22
PEOPLE Kindle Unltd 353-12477661, 5815|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/06/2020 £ 7.99
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 7B2Z48CN5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/06/2020 £ 7.00
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 (General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/06/2020 £ 10.28
PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/06/2020 £ 130.88
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/06/2020 £ 41.98
PEOPLE Amazon Music D92CV3A45 353-12477661, 5735|General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 17/06/2020 £ 3.99
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/06/2020 £ 35.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 (General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/06/2020 £ 7.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 (General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/06/2020 £ 7.99
PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/06/2020 £ 140.61
PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/06/2020 £ 7.50
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK CU9MJ06S5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/06/2020 £ 9.99
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK 3W2T91TQ5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 (General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/06/2020 £ 4.99
PEOPLE AMZN DIGITAL 35312477661 35312477661, 5815|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/06/2020 £ 12.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 (General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/06/2020 £ 7.99
PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/06/2020 £ 156.32
PEOPLE FACEBK LD7LRT2FS2 fb.me/ads, 7311 |Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/05/2020 £ 26.94
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk G28158MU5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 01/06/2020 £ 58.54
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/06/2020 £ 34.99
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/06/2020 £ 34.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 (General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/06/2020 £ 30.91
PEOPLE HEALTH BOOKS UK LTD HOOK, 5942 |Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/06/2020 £ 206.40
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK DY2MGO5P5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/06/2020 £ 87.09
PEOPLE HEALTH EDCO 2547766461, TX 76710 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/06/2020 £ 262.80
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 (General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/06/2020 £ 51.76
PEOPLE Amazon Prime JW65S3PE5 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 25/06/2020 £ 7.99
PEOPLE ACCA GLASGOW, 8641 |Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 01/06/2020 £ 120.00
PEOPLE ACCA GLASGOW, 8641 |Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 01/06/2020 £ 120.00
PEOPLE ACCA GLASGOW, 8641 |Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 01/06/2020 £ 120.00
PEOPLE ACCA GLASGOW, 8641 |Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 01/06/2020 £ 120.00
PEOPLE AMAZON PRIME XT40W7MZ5 AM AMZN.CO.UK/PM, 5968 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 03/06/2020 £ 7.99
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/06/2020 £ 491.66
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/06/2020 £ 7.90
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/06/2020 £ 98.31
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/06/2020 £ 69.79
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/06/2020 £ 80.55
PEOPLE TEACHING PACKS DEAL, 00146 8299(Training and Educational Schools 15/06/2020 £ 17.50
PEOPLE WWW .BUNZLCLEANINGSUPPL WWW, 7349(Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial services 06/03/2020 -£ 166.82
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk K580C0Q05 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 22/06/2020 £ 11.16
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk WO6WA41G5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 22/06/2020 £ 18.64




PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/06/2020 £ 20.75
PEOPLE Tradeinn Retal Service Celra, 5941 |General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 23/06/2020 £ 17.48
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk G458L41A5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 25/06/2020 £ 20.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/06/2020 £ 119.85
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/05/2020 £ 95.99
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/06/2020 £ 39.78
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/06/2020 £ 100.24
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/06/2020 £ 77.36
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/06/2020 £ 113.21
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310(General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/06/2020 -£ 4.99
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310(General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/06/2020 £ 5.99
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310(General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/06/2020 -£ 1.00
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310(General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/06/2020 £ 4.99
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310(General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/06/2020 -£ 4.99
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK 129WY8N95 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 (General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/06/2020 £ 70.00
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310(General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 24/06/2020 £ 49.00
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310(General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 24/06/2020 £ 134.15
PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/06/2020 £ 181.45
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/06/2020 £ 41.70
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/06/2020 £ 59.98
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/06/2020 -£ 59.98
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/06/2020 £ 12.39
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 (General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/06/2020 £ 11.87
PEOPLE EB HACKNEY CHILD-A LI 801-413-7200, 7399|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 09/06/2020 £ 25.00
PEOPLE THE BRITISH ASSOCIATIO BIRMINGHAM, 00025 8699 |Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 09/06/2020 £ 12.00
PEOPLE THE BRITISH ASSOCIATIO BIRMINGHAM, 00025 8699 |Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 09/06/2020 £ 12.00
PEOPLE THE BRITISH ASSOCIATIO BIRMINGHAM, 00025 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 09/06/2020 £ 12.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 (General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/06/2020 £ 39.44
PEOPLE EB A LIVED EXPERIENCE 801-413-7200, 7399|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 23/06/2020 £ 25.00
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE PICK 08456116111, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/05/2020 £ 149.52
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE PICK 08456116111, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/06/2020 £ 64.05
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE PICK 08456116111, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/06/2020 £ 119.63
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE PICK 08456116111, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/06/2020 £ 80.50
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE PICK 08456116111, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/06/2020 £ 47.47
PEOPLE HALFORDS ON LINE WWW, 5940(General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 03/06/2020 £ 30.00
PEOPLE BOOTS/0548 DARLINGTON, 5912 |Medical Supplies and Services Chemists & pharmacies 09/06/2020 £ 7.75
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/06/2020 £ 107.01
PEOPLE ALDI DARLINGTON, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/06/2020 £ 20.56
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/06/2020 £ 60.98
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 (General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/06/2020 £ 20.94
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/06/2020 £ 91.87
PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 866-716-0414, 4899 |Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 25/06/2020 £ 8.99
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 (General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/06/2020 £ 22.46
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 (General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/06/2020 £ 23.64
PLACE STATIONERY OFFICE BOOK LONDON SW8, 5942 |Books and Periodicals Book stores 09/06/2020 £ 45.00
PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/06/2020 £ 25.95
PLACE MANCHESTERSAFETY. 01706 364943, 5046 |Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc commercial machines equipment 12/06/2020 £ 253.20
PLACE 2C0O.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947 |General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 09/06/2020 £ 600.00
PLACE 2C0O.COM RESERVIO.COM AMSTERDAM, 5947 |General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 23/06/2020 £ 600.00
PLACE SUMUP LONDON, 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 24/06/2020 £ 202.80
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/06/2020 £ 30.39
PLACE BEAL UK LTD LEEDS, 5065 [Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 23/06/2020 £ 35.10
PLACE THENORTHERNE ONLINE HIGH WYCOMBE, 5994 |Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 26/06/2020 £ 52.00




PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 29/05/2020 £ 1,835.00
PLACE TESCO ONLINE . 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/06/2020 £ 14.99
PLACE CURRYS T/SALES HEMEL HEMPSTE, 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 02/06/2020 £ 734.90
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000, 4900 [Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 02/06/2020 £ 20.00
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LTD EASTLEIGH, 4900 | Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 02/06/2020 £ 15.00
PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011 [Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 03/06/2020 £ 175.00
PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011 [Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 04/06/2020 £ 135.00
PLACE thetrainline.com +443332022222, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 04/06/2020 £ 56.95
PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011 [Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 06/06/2020 £ 395.00
PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011 [Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 06/06/2020 £ 280.00
PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011 [Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 06/06/2020 £ 375.00
PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011 [Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 06/06/2020 £ 315.00
PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011 [Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 06/06/2020 £ 280.00
PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011 [Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 06/06/2020 £ 310.00
PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011 [Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 06/06/2020 £ 395.00
PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011 [Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 06/06/2020 £ 280.00
PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011 [Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/06/2020 £ 90.00
PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011 [Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 08/06/2020 £ 175.00
PLACE CURRYS ONLINE WWW, 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 09/06/2020 £ 174.98
PLACE TESCO ONLINE 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/06/2020 £ 14.99
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000, 4900|Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 09/06/2020 £ 15.00
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LTD EASTLEIGH, 4900|Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 09/06/2020 £ 30.00
PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/06/2020 £ 265.00
PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 13/06/2020 £ 35.00
PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/06/2020 £ 250.00
PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/06/2020 £ 210.00
PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/06/2020 £ 210.00
PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/06/2020 £ 175.00
PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/06/2020 £ 305.00
PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/06/2020 £ 105.00
PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/06/2020 £ 245.00
PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/06/2020 £ 105.00
PLACE WWW.CARPHONEWAREHO USE.COMO087008, 4812 |Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 15/06/2020 £ 12.99
PLACE WWW.CARPHONEWAREHO USE.COMO087008, 4812 |Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 18/06/2020 £ 12.99
PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 20/06/2020 £ 280.00
PLACE THE KINGS HEAD HOT DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 22/06/2020 £ 55.00
PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/06/2020 £ 600.00
PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/06/2020 £ 470.00
PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/06/2020 £ 630.00
PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/06/2020 £ 490.00
PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/06/2020 £ 190.00
PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/06/2020 £ 470.00
PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/06/2020 £ 505.00
PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/06/2020 £ 470.00
PLACE TESCO ONLINE 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/06/2020 £ 14.99
PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/06/2020 £ 90.00
PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/06/2020 £ 90.00
PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/06/2020 £ 90.00
PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/06/2020 £ 110.00
PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/06/2020 £ 90.00
PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/06/2020 £ 90.00
PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/06/2020 £ 90.00
PLACE HALL GARTH HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/06/2020 £ 90.00




PLACE THE GREENBANK HOTEL DARLINGTON, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 28/06/2020 £ 35.00
PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399 |General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 01/06/2020 £ 6.10
PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/06/2020 £ 24.68
PLACE MAX TESCO 3174 SURREY, 7221|Print and Advertising Photographic studios 08/06/2020 £ 14.70
PLACE MAX TESCO 3174 SURREY, 7221|Print and Advertising Photographic studios 08/06/2020 £ 12.25
PLACE TIMPSON LTD DARLINGTON MO, 5999 (General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/06/2020 £ 16.35
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310(General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/06/2020 £ 10.05
PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399(General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 11/06/2020 £ 16.80
PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399(General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 16/06/2020 £ 8.70
PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399(General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 18/06/2020 £ 6.00
PLACE YANKEE STORE DARLINGTON, 5947 |General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 25/06/2020 £ 19.96
PLACE MEDDINGS THERMALEC LTD IVYBRIDGE, 5331 |General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 02/06/2020 £ 87.30
PLACE KEYTRACKER LTD BIRMINGHAM, 5046 |Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc commercial machines equipment 04/06/2020 £ 186.60
PLACE PAYPAL EYELAB LTD 35314369001, 8999 [Professional Services Professional services 09/06/2020 £ 200.00
PLACE MASON WOODCHIPPERS LIM RICHMOND, 5072|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 08/06/2020 £ 204.00
PLACE VIKING UK LEICESTER, 5111 |Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 10/06/2020 £ 14.03
PLACE VIKING UK LEICESTER, 5111 |Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 10/06/2020 £ 14.03
PLACE WWW.CLEANSTORE.CO.UK REDHILL, 7349(Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial services 10/06/2020 £ 17.63
PLACE WWW.EASYEQUIPMENT.COM WWW, 5046 |Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc commercial machines equipment 10/06/2020 £ 27.39
PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK FS78T1X45 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/06/2020 £ 28.30
PLACE CID PRODUCTS MOTO LEEDS, 5046 |Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc commercial machines equipment 12/06/2020 £ 1,668.00
PLACE WWW.EASYEQUIPMENT.COM WWW, 5046 |Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc commercial machines equipment 12/06/2020 -£ 27.39
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 (Statutory Bodies Tax payments 17/06/2020 £ 267.50
PLACE SPORTSBIKESHOP LTD BOSTON, 5940(General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 18/06/2020 £ 23.01
PLACE AMAZON PRIME C48JX89K5 AM AMZN.CO.UK/PM, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 28/06/2020 £ 7.99
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 (Statutory Bodies Tax payments 28/06/2020 £ 267.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 (Statutory Bodies Tax payments 28/06/2020 £ 267.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 (Statutory Bodies Tax payments 28/06/2020 £ 722.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 (Statutory Bodies Tax payments 28/06/2020 £ 267.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 (Statutory Bodies Tax payments 28/06/2020 £ 267.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 (Statutory Bodies Tax payments 28/06/2020 £ 267.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 (Statutory Bodies Tax payments 28/06/2020 £ 267.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311(Statutory Bodies Tax payments 28/06/2020 £ 267.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311(Statutory Bodies Tax payments 28/06/2020 £ 267.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311(Statutory Bodies Tax payments 28/06/2020 £ 267.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311(Statutory Bodies Tax payments 28/06/2020 £ 267.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311(Statutory Bodies Tax payments 28/06/2020 £ 267.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311(Statutory Bodies Tax payments 28/06/2020 £ 202.50
PLACE PAPERCHASE WWW, 5947 |General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 05/06/2020 £ 40.00
PLACE THORNTONS LTD 01733 542336, 5441 |Catering and Catering Supplies Sweets & confectionary 08/06/2020 £ 542.00
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/06/2020 £ 69.95
PLACE GEN REGISTER OFFICE WWW, 9399 (Statutory Bodies Government services 17/06/2020 £ 11.00
PLACE MIDDLESBROUGH COUNCIL WWW, 9399 (Statutory Bodies Government services 19/06/2020 £ 11.00
PLACE MIDDLESBROUGH COUNCIL WWW, 9399 (Statutory Bodies Government services 19/06/2020 £ 11.00
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 23/06/2020 £ 52.20
PLACE CURRYS ONLINE WWW, 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 03/06/2020 £ 29.99
PLACE CURRYS ONLINE WWW, 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 03/06/2020 £ 89.97
PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/06/2020 £ 25.45
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/06/2020 £ 35.49
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW, 9399 (Statutory Bodies Government services 31/05/2020 £ 11.00
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW, 9399 (Statutory Bodies Government services 31/05/2020 £ 11.00
PLACE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G, 8999 |Professional Services Professional services 15/06/2020 £ 1.50
PLACE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G, 8999 |Professional Services Professional services 17/06/2020 £ 1.50




PLACE AMZ Mixcder Direct AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/05/2020 -£ 69.99
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 01/06/2020 £ 12.95
PLACE WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM WWW, 5251 |General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 01/06/2020 £ 13.00
PLACE DIRECTSHOPFITTINGS RETFORD, 00227 5399 |General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 05/06/2020 £ 1,064.55
PLACE CMT EQUIPMENT LIMITED BELVEDERE, 5072|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 09/06/2020 £ 82.02
PLACE WWW.FFX.CO.UK HYTHE, 5211 (Building Materials Timber & building supplies 09/06/2020 £ 699.00
PLACE WWW.FFX.CO.UK HYTHE, 5211 (Building Materials Timber & building supplies 09/06/2020 £ 699.00
PLACE BREEZEFREE LTD LONDON, 5999 (General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/06/2020 £ 582.00
PLACE DIRECTSHOPFITTINGS RETFORD, 00227 5399(General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/06/2020 £ 864.60
PLACE WWW .UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS WWW, 1799|Building Services Trade contractors 12/06/2020 £ 85.40
PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 (General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/06/2020 £ 43.98
PLACE REPLACEMENT KEYS LTD DUNSTABLE, 00063 5399 (General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 19/06/2020 £ 21.60
PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS WWW, 1799(Building Services Trade contractors 22/06/2020 £ 36.24
PLACE PAYPAL COVERS EBAY CO 35314369001, 5699 |General Retail and Wholesale Misc. clothing & accessory shops 25/06/2020 £ 2.90
PLACE DIRECTSHOPFITTINGS RETFORD, 00227 5399 (General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 29/06/2020 £ 137.90
PLACE FACEBK UF4XMTNGG2 fb.me/ads, 7311 (Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/05/2020 £ 61.73
PLACE CONTSTANT CONTACT BURLINGTON, MA 01803 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 01/06/2020 £ 64.00
PLACE HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 10/06/2020 £ 14.99
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 05/06/2020 £ 185.00
PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/06/2020 £ 25.45
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 16/06/2020 £ 139.00
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 12/06/2020 £ 13.99
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 19/06/2020 -£ 13.99
PLACE PULLMAN HOUSE - LDK DARLINGTON, 00036 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 29/06/2020 £ 210.00
PLACE PULLMAN HOUSE - LDK DARLINGTON, 00036 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 29/06/2020 £ 420.00
RESOURCES HALFORDS ON LINE WWW, 5940(General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 03/06/2020 £ 360.00
RESOURCES HALFORDS ON LINE WWW, 5940(General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 03/06/2020 -£ 95.00
RESOURCES SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5200(General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 03/06/2020 £ 95.94
RESOURCES THENORTHERNE ONLINE HIGH WYCOMBE, 5994 |Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 03/06/2020 £ 52.00
RESOURCES THENORTHERNE ONLINE HIGH WYCOMBE, 5994 |Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 06/06/2020 £ 52.00
RESOURCES FACEBK RLQPDTSQB2 fb.me/ads, 7311 |Print and Advertising Advertising services 16/06/2020 £ 210.00
RESOURCES HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 23/06/2020 £ 7.19
RESOURCES GOOGLE CLOUD_01E7AA-A CC@GOOGLE.COM, 5817 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/06/2020 £ 100.00
RESOURCES MBL SEMINARS MANCHESTER, 8299(Training and Educational Schools 16/06/2020 £ 600.00
RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/06/2020 £ 19.49
RESOURCES W M MORRISON PETROL MORTON PARK 1, 5542 |Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 23/06/2020 £ 5.82
RESOURCES W M MORRISON PETROL MORTON PARK 1, 5542 |Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 24/06/2020 £ 591
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk S48AF10T5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/06/2020 £ 113.69
RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/06/2020 £ 39.75
RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/05/2020 £ 134.56
RESOURCES SMI INT GROUP LIMITED HASLEMERE, 5137Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing 01/06/2020 £ 2,199.00
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk VF71V5125 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 08/06/2020 £ 15.42
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 5Q9IF12Q5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/06/2020 £ 72.99
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 (General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/06/2020 £ 6.60
RESOURCES MARKS&SPENCER PLC SF DARLINGTON, 5411 |General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/06/2020 £ 194.00
RESOURCES CARTRIDGE SAVE STOCKPORT, 5111 |Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 25/06/2020 £ 650.00
RESOURCES CORSEHILL PACKAGING LT IRVINE, 5046 |Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc commercial machines equipment 26/06/2020 £ 337.80
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk OD0117115 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/06/2020 £ 93.00
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk FV4625W 35 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 16/06/2020 £ 5.00
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/06/2020 £ 74.85
RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK VK33S43F5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/06/2020 £ 110.00
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/06/2020 £ 74.90
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/06/2020 £ 14.97




RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/06/2020 £ 19.80
RESOURCES NAT GEO MAG UK WASHINGTON, DC 20036 5968 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/06/2020 £ 33.00
RESOURCES WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399 |General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 22/06/2020 £ 17.00
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/06/2020 £ 12.80




